
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date: tlv)oa- Prepared by Q4q Serial no

Supplier name s(u,p HO inward no

HMEK U-0
Firm/Company Project

G t+.t
HO receiYed date

PO/WO date
t\ro-10.r-

PO/WO No. qq be{ Scan ID.

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I 21!;10 \1rc-lu- eo.g 39 l- r-g{es o No

I
oYes o No

oYes o No

,l trYes tr No

Amount A Bills total (Excludi Transport & Hamali Charges): c-oSsq l/-
Proof of delivery by way otgi6Cs,6itt a Steel report tr RMC poui report o Solid block report c Initillation report

MRN
nos.: \l '-t6ll

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

oNogX"t

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

w,9L9l.Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Lua%1.-AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F - Difference (A E): Srft h
Quantity received as per PO /wO o Yes o Excess received,/Short received n Part recei{ed

Close PO / WO r Yesa{o - wait for balance material o Other

Pa\,Tnent - due date vlt>l a,-,-
flrrt bt\\Remarks

Purchase Officer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager

Narne: DoPs ---{*l l9rl'Sign

ilrs4""-
lr

Date

upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k uPto 20k Above 20kApproval limit

Aw

2.

Approved by

Notes: L In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to ffedit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not anach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documenls, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and inslead include in Amouni
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.



Summit Sales LLP r'.r),rnr.
#5-4-llt7l3 & 4. Il Floor. Soham Mansron. M C.Road. Sccundcra#d1\ttt69d

TAX INVOICE

Email: purchasei4lnodrpropenies.com

PANr ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

t42418

for Summit Sales

At lNu-

Supplier / Cusrorne, / Tra$port€r - CoFJ- I of I

Customer Detsils Invoicc No 27370

Mchta & Modi Rcalty Ko*kur LLP

Sy No. 196, Kou{:ur, Hyderaba4 500010

GSTIN : 36ABLFM7631FI23 PAN ABLFMT63IF

lnvoice Date. 03-t2-2022

PO No 94625

PO Date. 03-12-2022

Req Datc ot-12-2022

551400 - PLLIM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Door Tce- - 39 r 74000 lt3

635100 - PLUM-Plumbing - tugid-Elbow- - 50nn - rjg174000 50 27 00 1.350.00 I'I 243.00

.t 534400 - PLUM.Plumbing - 39174000 30 79.00 2.370.00 426.60

602300 - PLUM-Plunbing - PVC-SWR-Lubricant 4 I 15 00 460 00 l8 82 80

848500 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Plain Tce- - 39174000 25 142.00 3,550.00 l8 639.00

154500 - PLUM-Plurnbing - PVC-SWR-End Cap 39172310 30 60.00 1.800 00 l8 324 0o

862800 - PLLM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Bcnd- - 39174000

l0

T2

l3

l4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount t7.745.00 3,194.t0

1.597.05 t,597.05 Total Invoicc Amount 20.939.10

Rupees : Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Nine and Paise Ten Only.

Subject to H) derabad Jurisdictior

Req lD | 82098 
|
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:agc(r) I Of 2 0t-12-2022 I l:49r5S AM

u[llllllllllllllllll
c

Fromcompany: ilehta & 6di Rcalty Kowkur LLp
5-4-LA7l3e4, tI nd floor, I'lG Road, Soham l,iansion, Secunderabad-SOOC

c ST No. : 36ABLFM7631F1Z3

29.11.22 5:43:09

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham l'{ansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2M4C127

040-66335551 96t8244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

Item Name

Doc No

Quote Date

00 200.00 0

79.OO

142418

2,832.00

3,865.68

1,593.00

Supply

1 719400 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-SingteY - - loomm
- Nos

551400 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Door Tee- -
75mmx45o - Nos

635100 - PLUM-Plumbing - Rigid-Elbow- - 5omm - Nos

534400 - PLUH-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Bend-45degree- ,
50Mli1 - Nos

602300 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Lubricnnt Paste- -
500gms - Nos

698700 - PLUI'l-Plumbing - PVC-SwR-Solvent Solution- -
500m1 - Nos

848500 - PLUH-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Plain Tee- - 75mm -
Nos

154500 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-End Cap Ptain- -
110MM - Nos

862800 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Bend- - 1Oommx45o
- Nos

21

18.00

0050

30.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

18.00

2 182.00

0027

115.00

00t75

142.00

60.00

89.00

100.70

18

18

I

18

1

00

00

8

I

1

1

00

00

00

00

3

4l

5

0

18.00 2,796.60

4

3

00

00

30

30

00

00

80

50

542

619

25.00 18.00 4,189.00

2,r24.00

603,150

2,316.5220.00 18.00

94625

Doc Date 03-t2-2022

Quote No Nil

ot-t2-2022
SupplyTyp€

, aty Rate Dlso/o GST Amount

Total Ordcr Value . . . 24,O49.7O

e-on\q

Ru Thousand Nine and Paise

Terms and Conditions :-

Specaf,ca0on / All items shall b6 of Sudhkar brand/company

Payment Tsmr Afrsr Delivery & Produclion of bitl

Tax Alltaras includod in above pdcs.

O.liwry Date Ne, D8y.

Dolivery Locaton GrB€n|ood Heights

Sy no: 196, Kor,ykur.

phone. 040€6335551

Ponallty For Delay Nil

Fot ,Lhb a Ud Rottf Xot*ut LLp

Authorls.d SIqnatory

Pr';i.r I OELI xYos.rffl,
.) !:o Bill uo tsiit DL

J

I

5

Accapt€d the abov€ Termt And Condl$ons

?or Surn/,,k s,lat LLP

Er a (

U J
Name Oatc: / /

Purchase 9rder

-l

.l

I

'l
7l

l

I

1

1

101000 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Plain Bend- -
100mm - Nos

I

I

I

I

I

I



TransportalioD

Warranty

Advanco paid

Othgr Terms

Complotion Dat
lulgaaurment

Socurity

Romarks

nil

Nit

N,t

Fot nc,rb a Xot t R.9,ny rbwr.w LLp
Authorts€d Stgnatory

03-12-2022 I t:49:SS AU

f.angport cost shall be bome by us

1 Year

orrglnat / Otrtc. Copy / purchrr. Dtv.Copy

l;? !ff],",l5iill:iJ:i:f,E3;",*tss:;pffif 
;xily":* "p""m"aion" 

Abo," orderrornat no,s

"",[:'3:l;l[:ffiffI::itr3j,1x,I"J#SX1""ffi:j:T,rjgs:[:ff1[:[:ffit1"*o:o;'j?,i;,",1::,*.

Accepted the above Tarms And Condt0ons
Fot Sumfih Sat.E L/.D

Drtc: / ,

r--
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